DYMO

RHINO™ 6000+

2122966
2122967

IND Permanent Vinyl

Permanent Vinyl Black on White
Permanent Vinyl White on Black
Permanent Vinyl Black on White
Permanent Vinyl Black on Yellow
Permanent Vinyl Black on Orange
Permanent Vinyl White on Red
Permanent Vinyl White on Black
Permanent Vinyl White on Green
Permanent Vinyl White on Blue
Permanent Vinyl Black on White
Permanent Vinyl Black on Yellow
Permanent Vinyl Black on Orange
Permanent Vinyl White on Red

Permanent Vinyl White on Black

Permanent Vinyl White on Green

Permanent Vinyl White on Blue

Permanent Vinyl Black on White

Permanent Vinyl Black on Yellow

Permanent Polyester Black on White
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic
Permanent Polyester Black on White
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic
Permanent Polyester Black on White
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic
Permanent Polyester Black on White
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic

Permanent Polyester Black on White

Flexible Nylon Black on White
Flexible Nylon Black on Yellow
Flexible Nylon Black on White
Flexible Nylon Black on Yellow
Flexible Nylon Black on White

Flexible Nylon Black on Yellow

Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow

Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White

9 mm 55m 18443
9 mm 55m 1805437
12 mm 55m 18444
12 mm 55m 18432
12 mm 55m 18435
12 mm 55m 1805416
12 mm 55m 1805435
12 mm 55m 1805414
12 mm 55m 1805243
19 mm 55m 18445
19 mm 55m 18433
19 mm 55m 18436
19 mm 55m 1805422
19 mm 55m 1805436
19 mm 55m 1805420
19 mm 55m 1805417
24 mm 55m 1805430
24 mm 55m 1805431
IND Permanent Polyester
6 mm 55m 1805442
6 mm 55m 1805440
6 mm 55m 1805441
9 mm 55m 18482
9 mm 55m 18508DMO
9 mm 55m 18485
12 mm 55m 18483
12 mm 55m 622289
12 mm 55m 18486
19 mm 55m 18484
19 mm 55m 622290
19 mm 55m 18487
24 mm 55m 1734523
IND Flexible Nylon
12 mm 35m 18488
12 mm 35m 18490
19 mm 35m 18489
19 mm 35m 18491
24 mm 35m 1734524
24 mm 35m 1734525
IND Heat Shrink Tube

6 mm 1,5m 18051
6 mm 1,5 m 18052
9 mm 1,5m 18053
9 mm 1,5 m 18054
12 mm 1,5m 18055
12 mm 1,5m 18056

Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow




Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 19 mm 1.5m 18057
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 19 mm 1,5m 18058
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 24 mm 1.5m 1805443
IND Self-Laminating
Self-Laminating Tape | 24 mm 55m 1734821
RHINO™ 5200 50841480 IND Permanent Vinyl
Permanent Vinyl Black on White 9 mm 55m 18443
Permanent Vinyl White on Black 9 mm 55m 1805437
Permanent Vinyl Black on White 12 mm 55m 18444
Permanent Vinyl Black on Yellow 12 mm 55m 18432
Permanent Vinyl Black on Orange 12 mm 55m 18435
Permanent Vinyl White on Red 12 mm 55m 1805416
Permanent Vinyl White on Black 12 mm 55m 1805435
Permanent Vinyl White on Green 12 mm 55m 1805414

Permanent Vinyl White on Blue 12 mm 55m 1805243

Permanent Vinyl Black on White 19 mm 55m 18445

Permanent Vinyl Black on Yellow 19 mm 55m 18433

Permanent Vinyl Black on Orange 19 mm 55m 18436

Permanent Vinyl White on Red 19 mm 55m 1805422

Permanent Vinyl White on Black 19 mm 55m 1805436
Permanent Vinyl White on Green 19 mm 55m 1805420
Permanent Vinyl White on Blue 19 mm 55m 1805417
IND Permanent Polyester
Permanent Polyester Black on White 6 mm 55m 1805442
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear 6 mm 55m 1805440
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic 6 mm 55m 1805441
Permanent Polyester Black on White 9 mm 55m 18482
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear 9 mm 55m 18508DMO
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic 9 mm 55m 18485
Permanent Polyester Black on White 12 mm 55m 18483
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear 12 mm 55m 622289
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic 12 mm 55m 18486
Permanent Polyester Black on White 19 mm 55m 18484
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear 19 mm 55m 622290
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic 19 mm 55m 18487
IND Flexible Nylon
Flexible Nylon Black on White 12 mm 35m 18488
Flexible Nylon Black on Yellow 12 mm 35m 18490
Flexible Nylon Black on White 19 mm 35m 18489
Flexible Nylon Black on Yellow 19 mm 35m 18491
IND Heat Shrink Tube
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 6 mm 1,5m 18051
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 6 mm 1,5m 18052
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 9 mm 1,5m 18053
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 9 mm 1,5m 18054
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 12 mm 1,5m 18055
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 12 mm 1,5m 18056
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 19 mm 1,5m 18057
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 19 mm 1,5 m 18058
RHINO™ 4200 S0955960 IND Permanent Viny!

Permanent Vinyl Black on White 9 mm 55m 18443
S0955970 S mm 1805437
S0955990 Permanent Vinyl Black on White 12 mm 55m 18444

1801611 Permanent \{inyl Black on Yellow 12 mm 55m 18432
Permanent Vinyl Black on Orange 12 mm 55m 18435

Permanent Vinyl White on Red 12 mm 55m 1805416

Permanent Vinyl White on Black 12 mm 55m 1805435

Permanent Vinyl White on Green 12 mm 55m 1805414

Permanent Vinyl White on Blue 12 mm 55m 1805243

Permanent Vinyl Black on White 19 mm 55m 18445

Permanent Vinyl Black on Yellow 19 mm 55m 18433

Permanent Vinyl Black on Orange 19 mm 55m 18436

Permanent Vinyl White on Red 19 mm 55m 1805422

Permanent Vinyl White on Black 19 mm 55m 1805436
Permanent Vinyl White on Green 19 mm 55m 1805420
Permanent Vinyl White on Blue 19 mm 55m 1805417
IND Permanent Polyester
Permanent Polyester Black on White 6 mm 55m 1805442
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear 6 mm 55m 1805440
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic 6 mm 55m 1805441
Permanent Polyester Black on White 9 mm 55m 18482
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear 9 mm 55m 18508DMO
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic 9 mm 55m 18485
Permanent Polyester Black on White 12 mm 55m 18483
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear 12 mm 55m 622289
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic 12 mm 55m 18486
Permanent Polyester Black on White 19 mm 55m 18484
Permanent Polyester Black on Clear 19 mm 55m 622290
Permanent Polyester Black on Metallic 19 mm 55m 18487
IND Flexible Nylon
Flexible Nylon Black on White 12 mm 35m 18488
Flexible Nylon Black on Yellow 12 mm 35m 18490
Flexible Nylon Black on White 19 mm 35m 18489




Flexible Nylon Black on Yellow | 19 mm 35m 18491
IND Heat Shrink Tube
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 6 mm 1.5m 18051
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 6 mm 1,5m 18052
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 9 mm 1.5m 18053
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 9 mm 1,5m 18054
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 12 mm 1.5m 18055
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 12 mm 1,5m 18056
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on White 19 mm 1.5m 18057
Heat-Shrink Tube Black on Yellow 19 mm 1,5 m 18058
RHINO™ M1011 $0720090 DD el
Non-Adhesive Stainless Steel 12 mm 6,40 m 32500
Non-Adhesive Aluminum 12 mm 4,88 m 31000
Adhesive Aluminum 12 mm 3,66 m 35800
XTL™ 500 1873309 XTL™ Laminated Wire/Cable Wrap
1873482 tam!nated W{re/CabIe Wrap 21x 21 mm 250 1868704
aminated Wire/Cable Wrap 21x 39 mm 150 1868705
1873489 Laminated Wire/Cable Wrap 38 x 39 mm 150 1868708
1873306 XTL™ Heat Shrink Tube
Heat Shrink Tube 6 mm 27m 1868809
Heat Shrink Tube 12 mm 27m 1868810
Heat Shrink Tube 24 mm 27m 1868811
XTL™ Permanent Flat Surface
Permanent Flat Surface Black on White 9 mm 91m 1868736
Permanent Flat Surface Black on White 12 mm ‘ 91m 1868737
XTL™ Flexible Cable Wrap
Flexible Cable Wrap 12 mm 55m 1868806
Flexible Cable Wrap 24 mm ‘ 55m 1868808
XTL™ All-Purpose Vinyl
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Transparent 12 mm 7m 1868741
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on White 12 mm 7m 1868751
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Yellow 12 mm 7m 1868771
All-Purpose Vinyl White on Black 12 mm 7m 1868796
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on White 19 mm 7m 1868752
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Transparent 24 mm 7m 1868743
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on White 24 mm 7m 1868753
All-Purpose Vinyl White on Red 24 mm 7m 1868763
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Yellow 24 mm 7m 1868773
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on White 54 mm 7m 1868755
All-Purpose Vinyl White on Red 54 mm 7m 1868765
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Yellow 54 mm 7m 1868775
XTL™ 300 1873308 . —— XTL™ Laminated V‘gre/(z:able Wrap — —
(discontinued) 1873481 Laminated Wire/Cable Wrap - Leat Sh:i:k -‘:_:wbneﬁ | 5 1868704
1873488 Heat Shrink Tube 6 mm 27m 1868809
Heat Shrink Tube 12 mm 27m 1868810
1873305 Heat Shrink Tube 24 mm 27m 1868811
XTL™ Permanent Flat Surface
Permanent Flat Surface Black on White 9 mm 91m 1868736
Permanent Flat Surface Black on White 12 mm ‘ 91m 1868737
XTL™ Flexible Cable Wrap
Flexible Cable Wrap 12 mm 55m 1868806
Flexible Cable Wrap 24 mm ‘ 55m 1868808
XTL™ All-Purpose Vinyl
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Transparent 12 mm 7m 1868741
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on White 12 mm 7m 1868751
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Yellow 12 mm 7m 1868771
2 mm 7m 1868796
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on White 19 mm 7m 1868752
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Transparent 24 mm 7m 1868743
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on White 24 mm 7m 1868753
AII—Purpose Vinyl White on Red 24 mm 7m 1868763
All-Purpose Vinyl Black on Yellow 24 mm 7m 1868773




